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377.1667
375.5000
374.3333
373.6667
372.3333
371.3333
368.3333
367.6667
367.6667
367.5000
367.0000
367.0000
366.5000
366.0000
365.8333
365.5000
365.3333
365.1667
365.0000
364.6667
364.5000
364.1667
364.0000
363.8333
363.0000
362.3333
362.1667
362.0000
361.5000
361.3333

Jassal, Davinder
Mascia, Eryn
Smith, Kristina
DeWilde, Kristen
Cromer, Clayton
Thompson, Katie
Achari, Lakshmi
Puente, Rebeca
Steffenson, Hope
Benford-Smith, Daphne
Polinauskas, Zigmas
Carney, James
Milord, Marc
Reddick, Maddie
Severance, Timothy
Cohen, Alex
Holland, Rachel
Eaton, Blake
Rickmers, Alexis
Ledford, Taylor
Ghubril, Sami
Haines, Brandon
Reynolds, Kyle
Demois, Justin
Grofman, Matthew
Hanby, Jessica
Cox, Steven
Coward, Angela
Noll, Alexandra
Hadjis, Jacob

Orator Rankings

UTA
UNT
A&M
UNT
A&M
A&M
A&M
HPU

UT Dallas
UNT
USAFA
USAFA
UNT
TCU
USAFA
TCU
A&M

UT Dallas
UNT
UNT
UTA
USAFA
UT Dallas
A&M
SFA

SFA
USAFA
UTA

UT Dallas
A&M
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

360.6667
359.6667
358.8333
357.3333
356.0000
354.8333
354.6667
353.8333
353.1667
352.6667
352.0000
351.0000
350.8333
350.0000
350.0000
349.6667
349.5000
347.5000
345.8333
345.6667
343.3333
343.1667
342.1667
341.5000
341.3333
340.5000
339.3333
339.3333
338.8333
338.8333
338.6667
336.8333

Mitchell, Christopher
Nelson, Julie
Critchlow, Jeffrey
Reon, Rachel
McElroy, Conor
Walker, Clay
Lopez, Scott

Hurd, Dawna
Samuel, Alen
Speer, Madison
Garner, David
Anandham, Vrithika
Wood, Caitlin
Chambers, Cekeytra
Marichalar, Brenda
Moran, Daniel
Dunne, John

Miller, Andrew
Gately, Braxton
Adedapo, Maryann
Pache, Jennifer
Sparkman, Erika
Bridgeforth, Donovan
Sharaf, Mohamed
Bauer, Walker
Walker, Dorothy
Nehf, Nicole
Torres, Theo

Miller, Evan

Jones, Victoria
Haas, Ashley

Patel, Bhavik

HPU
Baylor Univ.
USAFA
Baylor Univ.
UNT
UTA
USAFA
UNT

UT Dallas
UTA
UNT

UT Dallas
HPU
UNT
A&M
UNT
UIwW
SFA

HSU
UNT
UNT
HSU
HSU
TCU
TCU
UNT
HPU

UT Dallas
USAFA
Baylor Univ.
HSU
UTA
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

336.3333
333.3333
332.8333
332.5000
330.6667
330.1667
330.1667
329.6667
327.3333
326.6667
326.5000
326.5000
321.1667
320.1667
311.3333
307.6667
295.3333
280.6667

Reigle, Madeline
Bailey, J
Techman, Alison
Hight, Nita
Eller, Zachary
McCabe, Colton
Sanchez, Crystal
Benavides, Rick
Maril, Marcelo
Sturgeon, Rita
Nettel, Nick
Peralta, Canek
Silva, Azalea
Roy, Alison
Cacayoren, Jacqueline
Gomez, Jose
Smith, Lauren
Mata, Jaqueline

HPU

HPU

UT Dallas
Baylor Univ.
HPU

HPU

SFA

uiw

SFA

uiw

SFA

SFA

UIwW
uiw
UIwW
uiw

SFA

uiw



